H
ID
H
A
LO
G
E
N
C
FL
FL
B
A
LL
A
S
T
G
E
R
M
IC
ID
A
L
45
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761    •    Tel: 855-758-7009
HALOGEN
H
A
LO
G
E
N
Product Information Physical
Information
Photometric
Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Voltage (V) Case
Qty. Finish MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs) UPC
JC Bi-Pin (G4)
5 T2 G4 5112 XJC5/CL/G4/12 12 10 Clear 1.19 45 10000 844366051128
5 T2 G4 5113 XJC5/CL/G4/24 24 10 Clear 1.19 45 10000 844366051135
5 T2 G4 5128 * XJC5/FR/G4/12 12 10 Frost 1.19 45 10000 844366051289
5 T2 G4 5114 XJC10/CL/G4/12 12 10 Clear 1.19 100 10000 844366051142
10 T2 G4 5115 XJC10/CL/G4/24 24 10 Clear 1.19 100 10000 844366051159
10 T2 G4 5129 * XJC10/FR/G4/12 12 10 Frost 1.19 100 10000 844366051296
15 T2 G4 5116 XJC15/CL/G4/12 12 10 Clear 1.19 150 10000 844366051166
15 T2 G4 5117 XJC15/CL/G4/24 24 10 Clear 1.19 150 10000 844366051173
15 T2 G4 5130 * XJC15/FR/G4/12 12 10 Frost 1.19 150 10000 844366051302
15 T2 G4 5131 * XJC15/FR/G4/24 24 10 Frost 1.19 150 10000 844366051319
20 T2 G4 5118 XJC20/CL/G4/12 12 10 Clear 1.19 200 10000 844366051180
20 T2 G4 5119 XJC20/CL/G4/24 24 10 Clear 1.19 200 10000 844366051197
20 T2 G4 5132 * XJC20/FR/G4/12 12 10 Frost 1.19 200 10000 844366051326
20 T2 G4 5133 * XJC20/FR/G4/24 24 10 Frost 1.19 200 10000 844366051333
JC Bi-Pin (GY6.35)
35 T3 GY6.35 5120 XJC35/CL/GY6.35/12 12 10 Clear 1.50 420 10000 844366051203
35 T3 GY6.35 5121 XJC35/FR/GY6.35/12 12 10 Frost 1.50 420 10000 844366051210
35 T3 GY6.35 5122 XJC35/CL/GY6.35/24 24 10 Clear 1.50 420 10000 844366051227
35 T3 GY6.35 5123 XJC35/FR/GY6.35/24 24 10 Frost 1.50 420 10000 844366051234
50 T3 GY6.35 5124 XJC50/CL/GY6.35/12 12 10 Clear 1.50 600 10000 844366051241
50 T3 GY6.35 5125 XJC50/FR/GY6.35/12 12 10 Frost 1.50 600 10000 844366051258
Xenon JC Bi-Pin
*Items only available for special orders
T2/G4 T3/GY6.35
Plusrite Catalog - 2015.indd   45 8/18/2015   5:16:23 PM